Indiana State Championships Sign Up Form

PJ's Entertainment Leagues
April 3rd - 7th, 2024

ENTRIES DUE February 21st,2024 LATE ENTRIES - $25/LATE FEE PER EVENT

If you are not sure what division you belong, you can access the A division and Master lists at www.iamoa.org.

Men's A A
Men's B B
Men's Master M

Team/Singles

***all entries include greens fees

Team Name

Team/Singles

$310/$82 Ladies Open LO  $228/$72
$260/$72 Ladies Master LM  $328/$82
$410/$92

Player 1

(Captain)

Player 2

Player 3

Player 4

Player 5

Player 6

Player 7

Junior Doubles

$20 per team

**Junior doubles must constist of one player 9-20 years old and at least one VNEA sanctioned player.

Circle Division
M A B LO LM

M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM
M A B LO LM

Amount Enclosed
Team & Singles

Total Team

Singles

Wyndham Indianapolis West

2544 Executive Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46241
PH: 317-248-2481

Schedule of Events

4/3/24  Noon
4:00 PM

8:00 PM

4/4/24 8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 PM

Open B Singles
Ladies Singles
A Singles

Open Master Singles

Open Ladies Master Singles
Open A Singles - cont

Open B Singles - cont
Ladies Singles - cont

Open B Team

4/5/24 8:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM

4/6/24 8:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM

4/7/24 8:00 AM

Open B Team - cont

Ladies Team

Open Master Team

Ladies Master Team

Open A Team

Entertainment in the Brickyard

Team Events Cont
Juniour Doubles
Player Party

Team Finals




